
Bankura Sammilani College,Bankura

Bankura University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:02.20

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Geography

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002719800 ATANU  MAL Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  1  464.00  57.57  6614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002817635 ANUSMITA  ROY Female No  2 2 UR  2  433.00  80.14  6400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862581 KOYEL  MANDAL Female No  3 3 UR  2  427.00  53.29  6370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002543915 ANISHA  ATTA Female No  4 4 UR  1  426.00  53.71  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002844861 SHANKAR  MURMU Male No  5  1 5 ST  1  426.00  53.00  6645.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002801486 SUMIT  KARMAKAR Male No  6  2 6 OBC-B  1  423.00  56.29  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627404 BAPAN  MAL Male No  7  3 7 OBC-B  1  423.00  45.43  6866.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002561255 MOUPIA  PATRA Female No  8 8 UR  1  422.00  39.57  6403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002500431 UTSOV SINGHA 

MAHAPATRA

Male Yes  9 9 UR  1  421.00  45.71  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002610267 AMRITA  KARMAKAR Female No  10 10 UR  1  420.00  59.57  6702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002660798 ANKITA  PAINE Female No  11 11 UR  1  418.00  55.43  6507.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002607880 DISHA  SHIT Female No  12 12 UR  2  417.00  68.57  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002851165 MANISHA  NANDI Female No  13 13 UR  1  416.00  68.14  6661.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657676 JYOTI  CHATTERJEE Female No  14 14 UR  1  415.00  50.86  6415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002577930 SRABONI  MODAK Female No  15  4 15 OBC-B  2  411.00  50.29  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002660685 GOLAPSA  KHATUN Female No  16 16 UR  1  410.00  67.57  6442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002548328 BRISHTI  GHOSH Female No  17 17 UR  2  409.00  58.00  6680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002502987 AMRITA  PATRA Female No  18 18 UR  3  408.00  60.71  6569.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002445802 RAHUL  KORA Male No  19  2 19 ST  1  408.00  57.29  7055.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506896 RIYA  MONDAL Female No  20 20 UR  1  407.00  36.43  6804.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002603227 SNEHA  BARAT Female No  21 21 UR  2  406.00  62.29  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002901292 TAPAN  GHOSH Male No  22 22 UR  1  405.00  44.14  6800.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002812313 SATHI  CHINA Female No  23 23 UR  1  405.00  43.14  6630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002683447 BIKRAM  BASKEY Male No  24  3 24 ST  1  404.00  68.29  6414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002534930 RISHI  KARMAKAR Male No  25 25 UR  1  400.00  47.29  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002902680 PRIYA  MANDAL Female No  26  1 26 SC  7  399.00  42.13  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813140 BHAGYASHREE  KHAN Female No  27  5 27 OBC-B  1  398.00  54.00  6503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002537555 RAI  MONDAL Female No  28 28 UR  2  397.00  93.00  7229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002824506 PRIYANKA  SINGHA Female No  29 29 UR  8  397.00  59.43  6548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002476976 ANKITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  30 30 UR  2  396.00  56.14  6817.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813927 BRISTI  DANGAR Female No  31 31 UR  1  396.00  47.57  6417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002698885 SNEHA  KARMAKAR Female No  32  6 32 OBC-B  1  395.00  58.57  6355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572212 SAMIRAN  MAHATA Male No  33  7 33 OBC-B  1  394.00  62.80  6752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002638128 ANJALI  DEY KARMAKAR Female No  34 34 UR  3  394.00  49.86  6680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806095 DEBASHREE  KHAN Female No  35  8 35 OBC-B  1  390.00  53.00  6503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002509310 UJJWAL  LAI Male No  36 36 UR  1  389.00  53.86  6633.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002469739 SILPI  PATRA Female No  37  9 37 OBC-B  1  385.00  59.57  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002580848 PRITHA  NANDI Female No  38 38 UR  2  385.00  53.00  6552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595248 ARINDAM  SINHABABU Male No  39 39 UR  1  383.00  69.57  6526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002637414 SUNDAR  SUTRADHAR Male No  40 40 UR  1  383.00  60.86  6735.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857578 JHILIK  GORAI Female No  41  10 41 OBC-B  3  383.00  56.00  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002791402 SUBHAJIT  BAURI Male No  42  2 42 SC  7  382.00  44.00  7101.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002762204 SURYA  KARMAKAR Male No  43  11 43 OBC-B  1  381.00  45.43  6415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002855064 BRISTI  SEN Female No  44  12 44 OBC-B  2  379.00  43.00  6770.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806921 BRISTI  DUTTA Female No  45 45 UR  1  377.00  56.43  6931.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002447658 IVY  DAS Female No  46  13 46 OBC-B  2  377.00  56.00  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530129 JHARNA  MAJHI Female No  47  4 47 ST  3  374.00  64.86  7343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597782 JEET  KUNDU Male No  48  14 48 OBC-B  1  374.00  48.86  6923.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002918003 SHIVAM  NANDI Male No  49 49 UR  1  371.00  43.71  6447.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757619 AKASH  KARMAKAR Male No  50  15 50 OBC-B  1  370.00  36.43  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002498590 TUHIN  LAHA Male No  51  16 51 OBC-B  1  367.00  45.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002649712 PARNASREE  

MUKHOPADHYAY

Female No  52 52 UR  1  366.00  70.57  7069.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002763995 DINESH  KARMAKAR Male No  53  17 53 OBC-B  1  366.00  59.57  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002665364 SANTANU  KUMBHAKAR Male No  54  18 54 OBC-B  1  364.00  51.57  6925.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002851397 RAGHUNATH  MURMU Male No  55  5 55 ST  3  364.00  48.00  6846.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002684510 UJAN  MITRA Male No  56 56 UR  1  364.00  37.43  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002658081 SWAGATA  SINGHA 

MAHAPATRA

Male No  57 57 UR  1  357.00  58.71  6838.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002571141 SAMAPTI  DUTTA Female No  58 58 UR  1  353.00  48.43  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002821972 SUMAN  DANGAR Male No  59 59 UR  1  352.00  55.57  6909.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002588989 NANDITA  KISKU Female No  60 60 UR  4  352.00  36.57  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002802329 NISHA  MONDAL Female No  61 61 UR  7  351.00  61.71  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465110 PRITI  DUTTA Female No  62 62 UR  2  351.00  42.14  6702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002682303 RANAJIT  DHABAL Male No  63 63 UR  3  350.00  66.14  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002639645 SAIKAT  KUNDU Male No  64 64 UR  1  348.00  78.29  7089.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599540 SAMAPTI  GHOSH Female No  65  19 65 OBC-B  1  345.00  51.00  6720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002640945 RAJIB  MURMU Male No  66  6 66 ST  1  345.00  48.29  6461.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002514409 TRIPURA  KUMBHAKAR Male No  67  20 67 OBC-B  1  345.00  46.71  6719.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002547811 BAPI  PARAMANIK Male No  68  21 68 OBC-B  1  344.00  44.86  6373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805850 SHANKHADIP  NAG Male No  69  22 69 OBC-B  1  343.00  48.00  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002446498 SUBHADEEP  HEMBRAM Male No  70  7 70 ST  1  343.00  37.00  6645.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002663356 KANAKLATA  SINGH Female No  71  8 71 ST  4  342.00  37.00  6902.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002700569 SAYAN  MUDI Male No  72 72 UR  1  341.00  43.57  6783.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002456789 MANASHI  PAL Female No  73 73 UR  1  339.00  44.71  6594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452047 TANUSHRI  HANSDA Female No  74  9 74 ST  2  339.00  40.43  6729.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002571490 BRISTI  GHOSH Female No  75 75 UR  1  337.00  37.14  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002502953 SUBHA  CHAKRABORTY Male No  76 76 UR  1  333.00  33.00  6395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002919345 ARFA  KHATUN Female No  77 77 UR  2  331.00  41.00  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002736778 SOMENATH NAG MODAK Male No  78 78 UR  1  328.00  52.29  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002596810 SUPRIYA  GHOSH Female No  79 79 UR  2  328.00  48.29  6676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506485 PRIYANGSHU  BAURI Male No  80  3 80 SC  1  325.00  44.57  6660.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002589759 SUBIR KR SAREN Male No  81  10 81 ST  1  324.00  48.86  6937.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002888242 SUBARNA  MANDAL Male No  82 82 UR  2  322.00  44.14  6568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615822 SHUBHAM  NANDI Male No  83 83 UR  2  319.00  45.57  6659.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002604396 ARKADEEP  KUMBHAKAR Male No  84  23 84 OBC-B  1  318.00  54.14  6946.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002912464 PAPIYA  SINGHA Female No  85 85 UR  4  317.00  46.57  6766.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002856188 SAISTA  PARWIN Female No  86  24 86 OBC-B  4  309.00  48.43  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852217 PAYEL  GORAI Female No  87 87 UR  1  309.00  35.57  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002474108 SONIYA  MANDAL Female No  88 88 UR  1  308.00  36.00  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459782 SWATI  MAJEE Female No  89  25 89 OBC-B  2  307.00  47.00  6939.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002526444 CHANDANA  MUDI Female No  90  11 90 ST  1  306.00  38.71  6427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002614314 BABLI  GHOSH Female No  91  26 91 OBC-B  2  306.00  38.29  6626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002588121 SUJIT  SAREN Male No  92  12 92 ST  1  306.00  34.43  7155.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002496897 SUDIP  GORAI Male No  93 93 UR  2  305.00  33.43  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523018 ANKITA  MONDAL Female No  94 94 UR  1  304.00  44.43  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002458067 JIT  CHOWDHURY Male Yes  95 95 UR  1  301.00  43.00  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A002485801 MAKSUD ALI MIDDYA Male No  96 96 UR  1  300.00  58.88  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473029 BIBEK  GUPTA Male No  97 97 UR  1  288.00  35.57  6702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002764756 NAYAN  MURMU Male No  98  13 98 ST  6  287.00  46.86  7129.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002463930 SUBHA  KUNDU Male No  99  27 99 OBC-B  1  285.00  76.00  7381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002859371 ROHIT  GORAI Male No  100  28 100 OBC-B  2  274.00  59.14  6712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002643430 PRIYA  GORAI Female No  101 101 UR  2  273.00  47.29  6725.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506832 ANIK  MANDI Male No  102  14 102 ST  3  273.00  45.29  7343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532732 RUMA  BAURI Female No  103  4 103 SC  1  272.00  58.13  6722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486907 SURYA  GOPE Male No  104 104 UR  3  270.00  62.57  6470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002614859 SAJAL  SAHANA Male No  105  5 105 SC  2  268.00  33.86  7073.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002630181 KAFARUN  KHATUN Female No  106  1 106 OBC-A  1  266.00  53.75  7075.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002649517 SABNUR  KHATUN Female No  107 107 UR  2  264.00  32.00  6355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Else 
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order
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Rule8

Tie Break 
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A002617940 DOLAN  PAL Female No  108 108 UR  1  263.00  37.00  6873.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002466411 SANGITA  HANSDA Female No  109  15 109 ST  1  259.00  39.86  6785.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002689185 RANA  CHAND Male No  110  29 110 OBC-B  1  259.00  37.00  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002579917 SANTANA  GHOSH Female No  111 111 UR  1  250.00  74.71  7172.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002529230 ALEYA  KHATUN Female No  112 112 UR  2  246.00  45.38  6761.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002684946 RANIT KUMAR MANDI Male No  113  16 113 ST  1  244.00  39.86  7029.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530983 KUSHAL CH KARMAKAR Male No  114 114 UR  3  232.00  80.14  7485.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002630181 KAFARUN  KHATUN Female No  106  1 1 OBC-A  1  266.00  53.75  7075.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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A002719800 ATANU  MAL Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  1  464.00  57.57  6614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002801486 SUMIT  KARMAKAR Male No  6  2 2 OBC-B  1  423.00  56.29  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627404 BAPAN  MAL Male No  7  3 3 OBC-B  1  423.00  45.43  6866.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002577930 SRABONI  MODAK Female No  15  4 4 OBC-B  2  411.00  50.29  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813140 BHAGYASHREE  KHAN Female No  27  5 5 OBC-B  1  398.00  54.00  6503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002698885 SNEHA  KARMAKAR Female No  32  6 6 OBC-B  1  395.00  58.57  6355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572212 SAMIRAN  MAHATA Male No  33  7 7 OBC-B  1  394.00  62.80  6752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806095 DEBASHREE  KHAN Female No  35  8 8 OBC-B  1  390.00  53.00  6503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469739 SILPI  PATRA Female No  37  9 9 OBC-B  1  385.00  59.57  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857578 JHILIK  GORAI Female No  41  10 10 OBC-B  3  383.00  56.00  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002762204 SURYA  KARMAKAR Male No  43  11 11 OBC-B  1  381.00  45.43  6415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002855064 BRISTI  SEN Female No  44  12 12 OBC-B  2  379.00  43.00  6770.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002447658 IVY  DAS Female No  46  13 13 OBC-B  2  377.00  56.00  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597782 JEET  KUNDU Male No  48  14 14 OBC-B  1  374.00  48.86  6923.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757619 AKASH  KARMAKAR Male No  50  15 15 OBC-B  1  370.00  36.43  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002498590 TUHIN  LAHA Male No  51  16 16 OBC-B  1  367.00  45.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002763995 DINESH  KARMAKAR Male No  53  17 17 OBC-B  1  366.00  59.57  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002665364 SANTANU  KUMBHAKAR Male No  54  18 18 OBC-B  1  364.00  51.57  6925.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599540 SAMAPTI  GHOSH Female No  65  19 19 OBC-B  1  345.00  51.00  6720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002514409 TRIPURA  KUMBHAKAR Male No  67  20 20 OBC-B  1  345.00  46.71  6719.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002547811 BAPI  PARAMANIK Male No  68  21 21 OBC-B  1  344.00  44.86  6373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805850 SHANKHADIP  NAG Male No  69  22 22 OBC-B  1  343.00  48.00  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002604396 ARKADEEP  KUMBHAKAR Male No  84  23 23 OBC-B  1  318.00  54.14  6946.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002856188 SAISTA  PARWIN Female No  86  24 24 OBC-B  4  309.00  48.43  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002459782 SWATI  MAJEE Female No  89  25 25 OBC-B  2  307.00  47.00  6939.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002614314 BABLI  GHOSH Female No  91  26 26 OBC-B  2  306.00  38.29  6626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002463930 SUBHA  KUNDU Male No  99  27 27 OBC-B  1  285.00  76.00  7381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002859371 ROHIT  GORAI Male No  100  28 28 OBC-B  2  274.00  59.14  6712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002689185 RANA  CHAND Male No  110  29 29 OBC-B  1  259.00  37.00  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bankura Sammilani College,Bankura

Bankura University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:02.20

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Geography

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 
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A002902680 PRIYA  MANDAL Female No  26  1 1 SC  7  399.00  42.13  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002791402 SUBHAJIT  BAURI Male No  42  2 2 SC  7  382.00  44.00  7101.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506485 PRIYANGSHU  BAURI Male No  80  3 3 SC  1  325.00  44.57  6660.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532732 RUMA  BAURI Female No  103  4 4 SC  1  272.00  58.13  6722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002614859 SAJAL  SAHANA Male No  105  5 5 SC  2  268.00  33.86  7073.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002844861 SHANKAR  MURMU Male No  5  1 1 ST  1  426.00  53.00  6645.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002445802 RAHUL  KORA Male No  19  2 2 ST  1  408.00  57.29  7055.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002683447 BIKRAM  BASKEY Male No  24  3 3 ST  1  404.00  68.29  6414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530129 JHARNA  MAJHI Female No  47  4 4 ST  3  374.00  64.86  7343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002851397 RAGHUNATH  MURMU Male No  55  5 5 ST  3  364.00  48.00  6846.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002640945 RAJIB  MURMU Male No  66  6 6 ST  1  345.00  48.29  6461.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002446498 SUBHADEEP  HEMBRAM Male No  70  7 7 ST  1  343.00  37.00  6645.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002663356 KANAKLATA  SINGH Female No  71  8 8 ST  4  342.00  37.00  6902.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452047 TANUSHRI  HANSDA Female No  74  9 9 ST  2  339.00  40.43  6729.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002589759 SUBIR KR SAREN Male No  81  10 10 ST  1  324.00  48.86  6937.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002526444 CHANDANA  MUDI Female No  90  11 11 ST  1  306.00  38.71  6427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002588121 SUJIT  SAREN Male No  92  12 12 ST  1  306.00  34.43  7155.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002764756 NAYAN  MURMU Male No  98  13 13 ST  6  287.00  46.86  7129.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506832 ANIK  MANDI Male No  102  14 14 ST  3  273.00  45.29  7343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002466411 SANGITA  HANSDA Female No  109  15 15 ST  1  259.00  39.86  6785.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002684946 RANIT KUMAR MANDI Male No  113  16 16 ST  1  244.00  39.86  7029.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


